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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30402

Division: 11UB 1st EAST

Date: sunday, April 27, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) WHYFC 15 White

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: nCino SP 11b

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 14 (11U) SFC Green

14 (11U) WHYEC 15 White

012
013
020
022
027
028
032
033
034
041
006
008

Name

Nicholas Lane
Chase Martin
Graham Foreman
Kafer Pryor

Nash Robertson
Pedro Gurnet
Jayden Rubio
Braxton Garner
Jaxon Soporowski
Mason King
Marshall Dart
Walker Gilbert

Comments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
14 (11U) SFC Green
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

010 Israel Findlay
011 Declan Lee
016 Caleb Deming
017 Gabriella Jones
002 Grayson Carter
021 Nicolas Giacalone
024 Ryan Burkhart
003 Gavin Phifer
004 Shawn Bradley
005 Lucas Blackburn
007 Jonah Smith
008 David Collins
009 Owen Toth

Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play

Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct

Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




