

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30402

Division: 11UB 1st EAST Field: nCino SP 11b

Date: Sunday, April 27, 2025 Time: 10:00 AM

Home: 14 (11U) WHYFC 15 White Away: 14 (11U) SFC Green

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

14 (11U) WHYFC 15 White

14 (11U) SFC Green

No.	Name	Goals	Mi	sconduct	No.	Name	Goals	М	isconduct	
012	Nicholas Lane		:	1	010	Israel Findlay		:	1	
013	Chase Martin		:	:	011	Declan Lee		:	:	
020	Graham Foreman		:	:	016	Caleb Deming		:	:	
022	Kafer Pryor		:	:	017	Gabriella Jones		:	:	
027	Nash Robertson		:	:	002	Grayson Carter		:	:	
028	Pedro Gurnet		:	:	021	Nicolas Giacalone		:	:	
032	Jayden Rubio		:	:	024	Ryan Burkhart		:	:	
033	Braxton Garner		:	:	003	Gavin Phifer		:	:	
034	Jaxon Soporowski		:	:	004	Shawn Bradley		:	:	
041	Mason King		:	:	005	Lucas Blackburn		:	:	
006	Marshall Dart		:	:	007	Jonah Smith		:	:	
008	Walker Gilbert		:	:	300	David Collins		:	:	
			:	:	009	Owen Toth		:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			1	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	

- Unsporting Behavior C1
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
 - Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments